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Epreuve : Vitesse   

Départage Somme des places

F3N°
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18/08/2014Edité le :
2014-CHAMP. PLUS DE PRIX JEUNES VITESSE GROUPEMENT

Epreuve

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Vitesse

Lieu de lâcher

PERONNE

BRETEUIL

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

CLERMONT

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

PERONNE

CLERMONT

PONT STE MAXENCE

Date

31/05/2014

07/06/2014

14/06/2014

21/06/2014

28/06/2014

05/07/2014

19/07/2014

26/07/2014

02/08/2014

09/08/2014

16/08/2014

Heure

09:15

07:13

07:15

07:45

07:15

12:30

07:20

11:00

07:35

08:30

07:50

Catégaorie

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Jeunes

Point avant

82

100

131

131

139

131

131

139

81

131

139

Point extr.

126

145

176

176

185

174

176

185

126

176

185

Engagés

1573

2210

2211

2227

2007

701

1380

1125

1231

1151

960

N°

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

121

145

176

204

235

262

316

353

386

422

435

Départage

38820

34436

26897

27548

36756

19001

20619

23191

17594

18443

22908

19346

23562

14353

18712

14364

6704

13541

16192

8278

9334

9475

7205

11885

8879

11603

12120

11954

12380

10217

9762

Prix

197

164

150

136

136

108

105

103

89

87

81

74

73

71

70

61

60

58

58

53

53

53

52

52

51

51

51

48

46

44

42

Points

197,00

164,00

150,00

136,00

136,00

108,00

105,00

103,00

89,00

87,00

81,00

74,00

73,00

71,00

70,00

61,00

60,00

58,00

58,00

53,00

53,00

53,00

52,00

52,00

51,00

51,00

51,00

48,00

46,00

44,00

42,00

Amateur

VANDENBUSSCHE Albert

COLIN-LOQUET Bernard & Géraldine

VANDENBUSSCHE Daniel

COUZIN Marc

DURIEZ-POPIEUL Eric

FONTAINE Bernard

GARENAUX J-Paul & Chantal

MERCIER Francis

DUHAMEL Daniel &Régine

DE METS Maurice

CARBONNIER Christophe

DEU Philippe

DEVIENNE  Gérard

CUVELLIER José

WATELLE José

DEWINTRE Christophe

DEBRUYNE Eric

MEQUINION-POPIEUL Karine

BAYART Georges

PRUVOST Pierre

FOURE Romuald

FRANCOIS Julien

LEMAIRE Bernard

DEHAFFREINGUE Bruno

QUEVAL Didier & Vanessa

GOURDIN Gérard

MANSEL José P&F

DUHAMEL Tony

SEIGRE Père & Fils

BOULOGNE Jean-Yves

DUHAMEL Céline

Bureau enlogeur

WATTEN

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

HOULLE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ARQUES

ARQUES

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ZUTKERQUE

WATTEN

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

AUDRUICQ

WIZERNES

ZUTKERQUE

HOULLE

WATTEN

HOULLE

LUMBRES

WATTEN

Place

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

http://www.milbled.com


Jeunes   Catégorie :

Epreuve : Vitesse   

Départage Somme des places

F3N°

www.milbled.com
8193

8337

6286

8481

7557

5836

6468

6645

8825

7552

7955

8121

8200

6246

6865

8124

5532

6331

5448

5577

5858

7245

6022

8715

4051

4369

4650

6938

4890

3518

3543

6277

3206

5188

2875

2024

3044

3781

4209

2843

3803

2144

3168

4689

3821

2940

1990

40

36

35

34

32

30

30

30

30

29

29

29

29

28

28

28

27

26

25

25

25

25

24

23

21

21

21

21

19

18

18

18

17

17

16

15

15

15

15

14

14

13

13

13

12

11

10

40,00

36,00

35,00

34,00

32,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

30,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

29,00

28,00

28,00

28,00

27,00

26,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

25,00

24,00

23,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

21,00

19,00

18,00

18,00

18,00

17,00

17,00

16,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

15,00

14,00

14,00

13,00

13,00

13,00

12,00

11,00

10,00

BRIOUL Francis

SCOTTE Christian

BERTELOOT Roland

COLIN David

VANHOUTTE Michel

MARQUILLIE Bruno

MORETTE Frédéric

DEBACKER Alain

TRINEL Rémi

DUCORNET Pascal

VERCOUTRE Kévin

MARQUILLIE Gaëtan

CORROYETTE Jérôme

GRUSON Franck

LEROY Marcel

CHEVALIER Damien

MILBLED Yves

MORETTE Christophe

GOTTRANT GIOVANNY

HAVART Tony

PUYPE Henri

DUHAMEL Didier

DEVIN Dominique

VERHILLE Jean-Paul

BACQUET Denis

FAY Claire

FAY Francis

MOTHERON Alain

DEMAGNY André

MILBLED Christophe

BACQUET Maxime

CLIPET Jean-Paul

HANOT Jacques

GHEERAERT Eric

LEFEBVRE Jean

LONGAVESNE Claude

BULTEL Mireille

LEFEBVRE Dominique

RENARD Alain

DE SAINTE MARESVILLE Pascal

FRAMERY Quentin

LEROY Claude & Karine

MOLENDA Jacques

POULY Bernard

RANVIN Gérard

GOBELET MEDHI

LEFEVRE Mathieu

ST-OMER

HOULLE

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

WIZERNES

BLENDECQUES

ZUTKERQUE

ZUTKERQUE

ST-OMER

ENQUIN LES MINES

ST-OMER

HOULLE

BLENDECQUES

ARQUES

HOULLE

ROQUETOIRE

ST-OMER

ARQUES

WATTEN

HOULLE

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

WATTEN

WATTEN

WIZERNES

ENQUIN LES MINES

ARQUES

WIZERNES

ARQUES

LUMBRES

ST-OMER

ST-OMER

WIZERNES

HELFAUT/THEROU

ST-OMER

HELFAUT/THEROU

HOULLE

LUMBRES

ENQUIN LES MINES

WIZERNES

HOULLE

ENQUIN LES MINES

LUMBRES

ARQUES

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

76

77

78
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2404

2027

10

9

10,00

9,00

GOUILLART Freddy

BEUN Patrick

LUMBRES

WIZERNES

79

80
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